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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 300

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [4 Years 1047 365 1412 1373 39 0 116 121 65
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
(2012-13) 300 292 (2013-14) 68 (2015-16) 272
(2013-14) 300 273 (2014-15) 87 (2016-17) 300
(2014-15) 300 255 (2015-16) 102 (2017-18) 315

Ph.D Student Details

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

»
nl (/NIRFIndia/Home)

L e

2016-17

300

2015-16

No. of students

201415

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

300 -

2013-14

No. of students

201213

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
0 0 172
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates selected for
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
191 300000 (Three Lakh) 22
164 300000 (Three Lakh) 52
134 330000 (Three Lakh 21

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

Thirty Thousand)


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2017-18

0

0

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

510319 (Five Lakh Ten Thousand T
hree Hundred Nineteen)

3520981 (Thirty Five Lakh Twenty T
housand Nine Hundred Eighty On
e)

2351917 (Twenty Three Lakh Fifty
One Thousand Nine Hundred Seve
nteen)

70152788 (Seven Crore One Lakh F
ifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred
Eighty Eight)

116609916 (Eleven Crore Sixty Six L
akh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixteen)

60516733 (Six Crore Five Lakh Sixte
en Thousand Seven Hundred Thirt
y Three)

1428906 (Fourteen Lakh Twenty Ei
ght Thousand Nine Hundred Six)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

556000 (Five Lakh Fify Six Thousan
d)

4874000 (Forty Eight Lakh Seventy
Four Thousand)

2895000 (Twenty Eight Lakh Ninety
Five Thousand)

5335000 (Fifty Three Lakh Thirty Fiv
e Thousand)

112004000 (Eleven Crore Twenty L
akh Four Thousand)

50398799 (Five Crore Three Lakh N
inety Eight Thousand Seven Hundr
ed Ninety Nine)

558201 (Five Lakh Fifty Eight Thous
and Two Hundred One)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

801000 (Eight Lakh One Thousand)

7121000 (Seventy One Lakh Twent
y One Thousand)

875000 (Eight Lakh Seventy Five Th
ousand)

0 (Zero)

103175000 (Ten Crore Thirty One L
akh Seventy Five Thousand)

58518025 (Five Crore Eighty Five La
kh Eighteen Thousand Twenty Five)

366975 (Three Lakh Sixty Six Thous
and Nine Hundred Seventy Five)

2017 2016 2015
3 0 0
0 0 0
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
3 13 5
1 1 1
105000 321000 193000

One Lakh Five Thousand

2017-18

Three Lakh Twenty One Thousand

2016-17 2015-16

One Lakh Ninety Three Thousand



Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

2900000

Twenty Nine Lakh

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

40000

Forty Thousand

2015-16

560760

Five Lakh Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

Name

PATIL SUNITA RAVINDRA

NEMADE MILIND UTTAM

KHANAPURI JAYASHREE
VIVEKANAND

AARTI B SAHITYA
PHADKE GHANSHYAM

RAMCHANDRA

WADMARE GANESH
BHAGWANROA

SHELAR JITENDRA

NAMDEO

BIVALKAR MANDAR KISAN

NAMRATA F ANSARI

DESAI MRUNALI AMIT

JHA MARTAND

SHUBHCHANDRA

HANKARE PRIYA TUSHAR

KAMBLE PRADNYA VIJAY

DALAL JIGNASHA VIPUL

ADATKAR RASHMI
RAMESH

Age

40

43

50

28

53

40

35

42

40

36

38

36

42

34

Designation

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience

(In Months)

216

271

234

24

384

177

162

129

225

187

129

161

148

153

147

Is Associated

Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Joining
Date

17-12-
2004

15-12-
2004

05-09-
2002

04-07-
2016

26-08-
2002

01-07-
2004

04-06-
2009

29-08-
2007

17-12-
2004

16-03-
2007

27-08-
2007

20-06-
2012

17-03-
2007

18-06-
2012

16-03-
2007

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

CHAVAN VRICHA
SURYAKANT

SAWANT PRASHANT
BHARAT

PATIL SUNIL DEVIDAS
MISHRA HARSHA
DHARMESH

BHOLE CHITRA PRAVIN

SHINDE SWATI HEMANT

UKARANDE SURESH K

SHAH SEJAL BHAVIK

MHATRE SAGAR VIJAY

KENJALE NITIN JAYWANT

LABDE SHUBHADA

SACHIN

BHOR HARSH NAMDEV

BADHE SANJIV

BHALCHANDRA

SHAH NASIM BANU
ANWAR ALI

MRS NALINI MAHADEV
KUMTHEKAR

LOKARE REENA
RAMCHANDRA

JOSHI NILAMBARI
VISHWAJIT

RATHOD KIRAN RAMESH

KADU RUPALI SAMIR

RATHOD MANSING

DESHPANDE SANDHYA

SANDEEP

VIRNODKAR SHYAMAL
SATISH

MADHURA RAJENDRA
TALELE

VRINDA ULLAS P
KADAM SANDHYA
DEVENDRA

HATODE PRANALI
PRADEEP

MANE SARIKA'Y

AMBADEKAR SARITA
PRASHANT

50

28

50

46

38

45

54

33

32

33

39

34

44

39

77

37

37

40

32

a4

46

39

28

48

40

40

38

41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

273

44

135

204

121

86

384

133

75

115

105

134

169

129

350

165

153

147

118

177

75

177

265

177

117

99

237

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-08-
2009

13-01-
2015

01-08-
2008

26-09-
2002

04-08-
2008

30-06-
2012

09-05-
2016

27-08-
2007

07-07-
2014

01-08-
2008

09-07-
2012

21-08-
2007

10-08-
2004

27-08-
2007

01-08-
2001

07-02-
2012

01-01-
2014

16-03-
2007

22-06-
2009

02-09-
2002

19-05-
2012

01-08-
2009

04-09-
2017

31-10-
2007

01-07-
2004

01-08-
2008

10-05-
2012

14-08-
2008

21-06-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

PATHAN SHAHIN ABDUL
REHMAN

PATEL KIRTIKUMAR
PRAHLADBHAI

ASURLEKAR MEDHA
SANJAY

MAMTA SACHIN BORLE
UPADHYAY PRASHANT
Balgovind

ROTE UDAY UMAKANT
GHADYALJI VAISHALI Kiran
DABHOLKAR VAISHALI
Amit

PINJARKAR VIJAYA UMESH
MRS GAURI YOGESH
GOTHIVREKAR

JAGTAP SHEETAL GIRISH
SAGAVEKAR VIDYA
RAVINDRA

MISHRA SANDEEP Shivram
WADMARE JYOTI GANESH
SINHA KANCHAN KUMAR
SHINDE UMESH Lalasao
KUMAWAT PASHMI NITIN
AHIRE HARSHAWARDHAN
Pandharinath

DEOLE VRUSHALI AJAY
WADHE VAISHALI RAMA
KUKREJA AMIT Tikamdas
MESHRAM RAJESH
KHUSHALRAO

RATHOD SARITA GAJANAN
BATHE KAVITA DEVANAND
Ms SHWETA JAIN
DESHMUKH PANKAJ
VINAYAK

GAIKWAD VAISHALI AMOL

DHAKE TILOTTAMA Pankaj

40

40

42

32

34

45

42

41

34

39

37

35

36

38

60

42

34

41

43

40

34

46

34

35

35

38

34

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.LISc

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

138

87

133

24

138

189

192

169

145

135

138

123

129

133

192

138

159

177

138

206

108

192

86

174

180

118

176

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-03-
2007

11-05-
2012

23-08-
2007

04-07-
2016

17-03-
2007

02-09-
2002

19-09-
2002

01-07-
2004

17-03-
2007

09-01-
2007

16-03-
2007

24-07-
2008

27-08-
2007

27-08-
2007

26-12-
2002

01-03-
2007

01-08-
2009

01-08-
2008

01-03-
2007

01-01-
2005

01-08-
2008

03-09-
2002

09-01-
2015

01-03-
2007

21-08-
2017

16-03-
2007

01-08-
2008

16-03-
2007

31-03-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

SATPUTE RUPALI
Vijaykumar

YADAV SEEMA

KARAMCHAND

MANE VIVEK POPAT

VANJARI NISHA AMEYA

BHAGYASHREE ABHIJEET

INGLE

KOTECHA RADHIKA N

SAILI KADAM

PRANITA MANE

SHWETA GANGANNAWAR

BHAGYASHREE MADAN

ANAMIKA SINGH

SANOBAR PATHAN

DIVESH KUMAR SINGH

ANITA PADHYE

BHAKTI BHADRA

BATHE DEVANAND
KISANRAO

33

43

41

37

28

30

26

27

27

33

29

38

51

22

43

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

129

165

169

133

96

24

24

60

200

153

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-07-
2008

01-07-
2004

27-08-
2007

06-06-
2009

02-07-
2018

28-06-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

29-08-
2018

03-07-
2018

09-01-
2018

20-07-
2018

01-08-
2018

02-07-
2018

01-08-
2018

16-03-
2007

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Visiting

Regular



