

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-34048

Institute Name: K. J. Somaiya Institute of Engineering & Information Technology

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	300	300	300	300		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1047	365	1412	1373	39	0	116	121	65	0	0	172

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	300	292	(2013-14)	68	(2015-16)	272	191	300000 (Three Lakh)	22
(2013-14)	300	273	(2014-15)	87	(2016-17)	300	164	300000 (Three Lakh)	52
2014-15)	300	255	(2015-16)	102	(2017-18)	315	134	330000 (Three Lakh Thirty Thousand)	21

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)							
	Total Students						
Full Time	0						
Part Time	0						

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)								
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16								
Full Time	0	0	0					
Part Time	0	0	0					

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	510319 (Five Lakh Ten Thousand T hree Hundred Nineteen)	556000 (Five Lakh Fify Six Thousan d)	801000 (Eight Lakh One Thousand)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3520981 (Thirty Five Lakh Twenty T housand Nine Hundred Eighty On e)	4874000 (Forty Eight Lakh Seventy Four Thousand)	7121000 (Seventy One Lakh Twent y One Thousand)
Engineering Workshops	2351917 (Twenty Three Lakh Fifty One Thousand Nine Hundred Seve nteen)	2895000 (Twenty Eight Lakh Ninety Five Thousand)	875000 (Eight Lakh Seventy Five Thousand)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	70152788 (Seven Crore One Lakh F ifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight)	5335000 (Fifty Three Lakh Thirty Fiv e Thousand)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	116609916 (Eleven Crore Sixty Six L akh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen)	112004000 (Eleven Crore Twenty L akh Four Thousand)	103175000 (Ten Crore Thirty One L akh Seventy Five Thousand)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	60516733 (Six Crore Five Lakh Sixte en Thousand Seven Hundred Thirt y Three)	50398799 (Five Crore Three Lakh N inety Eight Thousand Seven Hundr ed Ninety Nine)	58518025 (Five Crore Eighty Five La kh Eighteen Thousand Twenty Five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1428906 (Fourteen Lakh Twenty Ei ght Thousand Nine Hundred Six)	558201 (Five Lakh Fifty Eight Thous and Two Hundred One)	366975 (Three Lakh Sixty Six Thous and Nine Hundred Seventy Five)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	3	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	3	13	5	
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1	
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	105000	321000	193000	
Amount Received in Words	One Lakh Five Thousand	Three Lakh Twenty One Thousand	One Lakh Ninety Three Thousand	

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
----------------	---------	---------	---------

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	1	8
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	1	4
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	2900000	40000	560760
Amount Received in Words	Twenty Nine Lakh	Forty Thousand	Five Lakh Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	PATIL SUNITA RAVINDRA	40	Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2004		Regular
2	NEMADE MILIND UTTAM	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2004		Regular
3	KHANAPURI JAYASHREE VIVEKANAND	50	Professor	Female	Ph.D	234	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2002		Regular
4	AARTI B SAHITYA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	24	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
5	PHADKE GHANSHYAM RAMCHANDRA	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	384	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2002		Regular
6	WADMARE GANESH BHAGWANROA	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	177	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2004		Regular
7	SHELAR JITENDRA NAMDEO	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	162	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2009		Regular
8	BIVALKAR MANDAR KISAN	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	129	Yes	Yes	29-08- 2007		Regular
9	NAMRATA F ANSARI	42	Professor	Female	Ph.D	225	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2004		Regular
10	DESAI MRUNALI AMIT	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	187	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2007		Regular
11	JHA MARTAND SHUBHCHANDRA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	129	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2007		Regular
12	HANKARE PRIYA TUSHAR	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	161	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2012		Regular
13	KAMBLE PRADNYA VIJAY	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	148	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2007		Regular
14	DALAL JIGNASHA VIPUL	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	153	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012		Regular
15	ADATKAR RASHMI RAMESH	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	147	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2007		Regular

43	AMBADEKAR SARITA PRASHANT	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	237	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2008		Regular
42	MANE SARIKA Y	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	99	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2012		Regular
41	HATODE PRANALI PRADEEP	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	117	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
40	KADAM SANDHYA DEVENDRA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	177	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2004		Regular
39	VRINDA ULLAS P	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	265	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2007		Regular
38	MADHURA RAJENDRA TALELE	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	14	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
37	VIRNODKAR SHYAMAL SATISH	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	177	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Regular
36	DESHPANDE SANDHYA SANDEEP	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	75	Yes	Yes	19-05- 2012		Regular
35	RATHOD MANSING	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	177	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2002		Regular
34	KADU RUPALI SAMIR	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	118	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2009		Regular
33	RATHOD KIRAN RAMESH	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	147	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2007		Regular
32	JOSHI NILAMBARI VISHWAJIT	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	153	Yes	No	01-01- 2014	21-06- 2018	Regular
31	LOKARE REENA RAMCHANDRA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	165	Yes	Yes	07-02- 2012		Regular
30	MRS NALINI MAHADEV KUMTHEKAR	77	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	350	Yes	Yes	01-08-		Regular
29	SHAH NASIM BANU ANWAR ALI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	129	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2007		Regular
28	BADHE SANJIV BHALCHANDRA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	169	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2004		Regular
27	BHOR HARSH NAMDEV	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	134	Yes	Yes	21-08-		Regular
26	LABDE SHUBHADA SACHIN	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	105	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2012		Regular
25	KENJALE NITIN JAYWANT	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	115	Yes	Yes	01-08-		Regular
24	MHATRE SAGAR VIJAY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	75	Yes	Yes	2007 07-07- 2014		Regular
23	SHAH SEJAL BHAVIK	33	Vice Chancellor Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	133	Yes	Yes	27-08-		Regular
22	UKARANDE SURESH K	54	Dean / Principal / Director /	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	09-05-		Regular
21	SHINDE SWATI HEMANT	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	86	Yes	Yes	2008 30-06-		Regular
20	DHARMESH BHOLE CHITRA PRAVIN	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	121	Yes	Yes	2002		Regular
19	MISHRA HARSHA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	2008		Regular
18	PATIL SUNIL DEVIDAS	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	135	Yes	Yes	2015		Regular
17	SURYAKANT SAWANT PRASHANT	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	44	Yes	Yes	2009		Regular

71	DHAKE TILOTTAMA Pankaj	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	176	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2007		Regular
70	GAIKWAD VAISHALI AMOL	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	118	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
69	DESHMUKH PANKAJ VINAYAK	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	180	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2007		Regular
68	Ms SHWETA JAIN	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	10	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
67	BATHE KAVITA DEVANAND	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	174	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular
66	RATHOD SARITA GAJANAN	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	86	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015		Regular
65	MESHRAM RAJESH KHUSHALRAO	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	192	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2002		Regular
64	KUKREJA AMIT Tikamdas	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
63	WADHE VAISHALI RAMA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	206	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2005		Regular
62	DEOLE VRUSHALI AJAY	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular
61	AHIRE HARSHAWARDHAN Pandharinath	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	177	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
60	KUMAWAT PASHMI NITIN	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	159	Yes	Yes	01-08-		Regular
59	SHINDE UMESH Lalasao	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular
58	SINHA KANCHAN KUMAR	60	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	No	26-12- 2002	31-03- 2018	Regular
57	WADMARE JYOTI GANESH	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	133	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2007		Regular
56	RAVINDRA MISHRA SANDEEP Shivram	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	129	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2007		Regular
55	SAGAVEKAR VIDYA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	123	Yes	Yes	24-07-		Regular
54	GOTHIVREKAR JAGTAP SHEETAL GIRISH	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	138	Yes	Yes	16-03-		Regular
53	MRS GAURI YOGESH	39	Other	Female	M.LISc	135	Yes	Yes	09-01-		Regular
52	Amit PINJARKAR VIJAYA UMESH	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	145	Yes	Yes	2004 17-03-		Regular
51	DABHOLKAR VAISHALI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	169	Yes	Yes	2002		Regular
50	GHADYALJI VAISHALI Kiran	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	2002 19-09-		Regular
49	Balgovind ROTE UDAY UMAKANT	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	189	Yes	Yes	2007		Regular
47	MAMTA SACHIN BORLE UPADHYAY PRASHANT	32	Assistant Professor Assistant Professor	Female Male	M.E.	138	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016 17-03-		Adhoc / Contractual
46	ASURLEKAR MEDHA SANJAY	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	133	Yes	Yes	23-08-		Regular
45	PATEL KIRTIKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	87	Yes	Yes	11-05- 2012		Regular
44	PATHAN SHAHIN ABDUL REHMAN	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular

72	SATPUTE RUPALI Vijaykumar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	129	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2008	 Regular
73	YADAV SEEMA KARAMCHAND	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	165	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2004	 Regular
74	MANE VIVEK POPAT	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	169	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2007	 Regular
75	VANJARI NISHA AMEYA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	133	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2009	 Regular
76	BHAGYASHREE ABHIJEET INGLE	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	12	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
77	KOTECHA RADHIKA N	30	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	No	Yes	28-06- 2018	 Regular
78	SAILI KADAM	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
79	PRANITA MANE	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
80	SHWETA GANGANNAWAR	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	6	No	Yes	29-08- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
81	BHAGYASHREE MADAN	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	24	No	Yes	03-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
82	ANAMIKA SINGH	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
83	SANOBAR PATHAN	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	12	No	Yes	20-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
84	DIVESH KUMAR SINGH	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
85	ANITA PADHYE	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	200	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
86	BHAKTI BHADRA	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Visiting
87	BATHE DEVANAND KISANRAO	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	153	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2007	 Regular